Season 2010

Club Officials Coaches Best & Fairest Winners
Wade
President lan Snell Seniors Porter Seniors Chris Hayes
Glen
Secretary Don James | Reserves Rod Lee Reserves Stephens
Andrew Damian
Treasurer Brotja Under 18’s Lane Under 18’s Tom Barnard
Guy
Veterans | Badman Veterans Greg Paxton
Val Krista
Netball OMeara Netball "A" Tomlinson
Netball "B" Katie Lowe
Brooke Van
Netball "C" Keulen
Senior Ladder Position Third
Reserves Ladder Position |Fourth
Under 18’s Ladder Position|Fourth
Veterans Ladder Position |Second
Netball "A™ Ladder
Position Third
Nerball "B" Ladder
Position Third
Nerball "C" Ladder
Position Premiers
Senior Match Results
Upwey-Tecoma
2010 |
YVMDFL Division 1 Played: 21 For: Goals
Position (before finals): 3rd of 10 Won: 14 Against: 361
Position (after finals): 3rd of 10 Lost: 7 Percentage: 250
Drawn: -

Round versus

Bhds
281

266

B

Points
2,447

1,766
138.6%

Upwey-Tecoma score

Pts

Accuracy
128.5%

94.0%

Opposition score

B

Pts

Venue notes

1  Mount Evelyn

2 Monbulk

3 Warburton-Millgrove
4 Healesville

5 Silvan

6  Olinda-Ferny Creek

7  Gembrook-Cockatoo
8  Woori Yallock

9  Wandin

10 Mount Evelyn

11 Monbulk

12 Silvan

13 Healesville

14  Warburton-Millgrove
15 Olinda-Ferny Creek
16 Gembrook-Cockatoo
17  Woori Yallock

18 Wandin

QF Gembrook-Cockatoo

FSF Mount Evelyn
PF  Woori Yallock
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Sat 17 Apr
Sun 25 Apr
Sat 1 May
Sat 8 May
Sat 15 May
Sat 29 May
Sat 5Jun
Sat 12 Jun
Sat 19 Jun
Sat 26 Jun
Sat 3 Jul
Sat 10 Jul
Sat 17 Jul
Sat 24 Jul
Sat 31 Jul
Sat 7 Aug
Sat 14 Aug
Sat 21 Aug
Sat 28 Aug
Sat 4 Sep
Sun 12 Sep

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost

12
35
26
115
79
24
29
60
160
27

216
104

25
61

22
12
46
13

18
18
16
29
25
15
17

31

11
36
24
12
19
13
16
14

12
11

18
15
11
19
22
18

20
13

21
13

13
12
13

15
13

126
123
107
193
172
108
109
56
206
61
71
237
157
81
127
90
109
91
63
85
75

16
12
11
12
14
20
12
17

13

15
21
16
10
11

12

18
16
15

12

14
10
10
13

11
19
12
25
16

15
16

114
88
81
78
93

132
80

116
46
88
67
21
53
73

102

151

112
69
75
39
88

at Healesville
at Healesville
at Healesville



