## Season 2010

Club Officials	Coach	nes	Best & Fairest Winners		
President	Ian Snell	Seniors	Wade Porter	Seniors	Chris Hayes
Secretary	Don James	Reserves	Rod Lee	Reserves	Glen Stephens
Treasurer	Andrew Brotja	Under 18's	Damian Lane	Under 18's	Tom Barnard
		Veterans	Guy Badman	Veterans	Greg Paxton
		Netball	Val OMeara	Netball "A"	Krista Tomlinson
				Netball "B"	Katie Lowe
				Netball "C"	Brooke Van Keulen

Senior Ladder Position	Third
Reserves Ladder Position	Fourth
Under 18's Ladder Position	Fourth
Veterans Ladder Position	Second
Netball "A" Ladder	
Position	Third
Nerball "B" Ladder	
Position	Third
Nerball "C" Ladder	
Position	Premiers

## **Senior Match Results**

Upwey-Tecoma 2010

YVMDFL Division 1	Played:	21	For:	Goals	Bhds	Points	Accuracy
Position (before finals): 3rd of 10	Won:	14	Against:	361	281	2,447	128.5%
Position (after finals): 3rd of 10	Lost:	7	Percentage:	250	266	1,766	94.0%
	Drawn:	-				138.6%	

Pound	d versus	H/A/F	Date	W/L/D	Mauain	U	Upwey-Tecoma score			Opposition score		
Kouna		П/А/Г	Date	W/L/D	Margin	G	В	Pts	G	В	Pts Venue notes	
1	Mount Evelyn	Α	Sat 17 Apr	Won	12	18	18	126	16	18	114	
2	Monbulk	Н	Sun 25 Apr	Won	35	18	15	123	12	16	88	
3	Warburton-Millgrove	Α	Sat 1 May	Won	26	16	11	107	11	15	81	
4	Healesville	Н	Sat 8 May	Won	115	29	19	193	12	6	78	
5	Silvan	Α	Sat 15 May	Won	79	25	22	172	14	9	93	
6	Olinda-Ferny Creek	Н	Sat 29 May	Lost	24	15	18	108	20	12	132	
7	Gembrook-Cockatoo	Α	Sat 5 Jun	Won	29	17	7	109	12	8	80	
8	Woori Yallock	Α	Sat 12 Jun	Lost	60	8	8	56	17	14	116	
9	Wandin	Н	Sat 19 Jun	Won	160	31	20	206	6	10	46	
10	Mount Evelyn	Н	Sat 26 Jun	Lost	27	8	13	61	13	10	88	
11	Monbulk	Α	Sat 3 Jul	Won	4	11	5	71	9	13	67	
12	Silvan	Н	Sat 10 Jul	Won	216	36	21	237	3	3	21	
13	Healesville	Α	Sat 17 Jul	Won	104	24	13	157	7	11	53	
14	Warburton-Millgrove	Н	Sat 24 Jul	Won	8	12	9	81	9	19	73	
15	Olinda-Ferny Creek	Α	Sat 31 Jul	Won	25	19	13	127	15	12	102	
16	Gembrook-Cockatoo	Н	Sat 7 Aug	Lost	61	13	12	90	21	25	151	
17	Woori Yallock	Н	Sat 14 Aug	Lost	3	16	13	109	16	16	112	
18	Wandin	Α	Sat 21 Aug	Won	22	14	7	91	10	9	69	
QF	Gembrook-Cockatoo	F	Sat 28 Aug	Lost	12	8	15	63	11	9	75 at Healesville	
FSF	Mount Evelyn	F	Sat 4 Sep	Won	46	12	13	85	4	15	39 at Healesville	
PF	Woori Yallock	F	Sun 12 Sep	Lost	13	11	9	75	12	16	88 at Healesville	